T

0 o

02 06 OF 05 09 0L 08 06 001 OM

|
NI '10 0%S

+NIIN "10 0001

o

oo sy
oo st

s pains

—— &N

c~—

£65-90400Z | 12 T
265-90400Z | 02
685-90400¢ | 61 €€ )€€
b/5-90K00Z | 8T
££5-90400Z | LT
TH€-90400Z | 9T
SEE-90K007 | ST
502-90+00Z | +1
661-905007 | €T
861-90+00Z | ZT HSIT9N3 | $19-90+002 | €€
£61-90500Z | TT #09-90+002 | Z€
961-90+00Z | 0T £09-904007 | T€
S61-90500Z| 6 209-90+002 | 0€
AVAOTS| ¥61-90+00Z| 8 109-90¥00Z | 6¢
€61-904002 | £ 009-90+002 | 82
Z61-90500 | 9 665-90K00C | £Z
T61-90400Z | S 865-90+002 | 92
061-90+00Z | + £65-90+002 | 5T
681-905007 | € 965-90K00C | +Z
651-90+00Z | Z 565-904007 | €2
£20-90400Z| T 65-90K00C | ZZ
104Ul ‘0N Z0d :0jug 10N Z0d

O°'T

000-600TH¢




€60L0SI-+T | €00-€60£09 | b
060£0SI-€€ | 000-060£09 | T+
680L0SI-0C | 0T0-680£09 | Ot
680£0SI-9T | 600-680£09 | 6€
680£0SI-CT | £00-680£09 | 8€
680£0SI-8 | S00-680£09| LE
680£0SI-9 | ¥00-680£09 | 9€
G86NIA-9TW | 600-9860PS | SE
G86NIA-CTIW | £00-9860%S | PE
G86NIA-8IN | SO0-S860%S | €€
G86NIA-9N | ¥00-S860%S | C€
CEOPOSI-CTIN | +00-CE0P0S | TE
CP90TOSI-SEXCTIW | +00-¢+90TH | 0E
LTOPOSI-0SXCTW | ¢C0-LT0¥0F | 6C
LTOYOSI-SEXBI | CTO-LTOVOY | 8C
LIOVOSI-SEXIW | 900-LT0VOF | L2 | - | o =i

PTOYOSI-SOXCTI | ¥T0-PTO0P0P | 9C
PTOPOSI-SSXCTW | ETO0-¥TOPOY | SC
PTOPOSI-0ETXITI | 600-T0PO0P | ¥T
N+WS'y | 6T0-LOTTIE | €T
N+WSy | LT0-L0TTIE| CC
L1@ | T9T-H0T0€ET | TT
CTTXG | £2¢9-90+00¢ | O¢
CET-90+00¢C | 6T
CTIW | TET-90¥00C | 8T
VLG'ESXETXy | ££0-90400C | LT
$80-+080TT | 9T
€80-¥080TT | ST
9/0-7080TT | T
0CTX0C | SL0-£080TT | €T
89X0¢ | ¥£0-¥080TT | CT
STIX0C | €£0-¥080TT | TT
T9X0C | ¢/Z0-¥080TT | OT
wp-€ | TL0-¥080TT| 6
Wp=-¢ | 990-¥080TT | 8
§90-+080TT | £
6S0-+080TT | 9
950-+080TT | S
/X0C | L¥0-$08OTT | ¥
St0-¥080TT | €

£E0-¥080TT | ¢ 9STCCONLS-0¥X9 | +00-95T¢/9

00-¥080TT | T T8/TZONLS-0bXZ'E | T00-T8£T1/9

HoIll] ON z0d ‘oJur 1ON zod

T'T

$00-600THT




LT0YOSI-0EXCTIN

8T0-£LT0¥0% | 9¢

PT0POSI-06XCTIW

900-¥T0b0Y | ST

TCP/LCONLS-TX8IWM

200-TebLeL| e

9STCCONLS-09%X9

£00-98T¢/9| ¢C

T8/TZONLS-0bXT'E

TO0-T8LT49| TC

€60L0SI-+T| ¢00-£60£09 | 0C
680L0SI-CT| £L00-680L09| 6T
G86NIAQ-CTW| £00-5860%S | 8T

CE0POSI-CTI

$00-¢E0v0S | LT

CP90TOSI-SEXCTIN

$00-¢+90TH | 9T

LT0POSI-0SXCTI

CC0-£T0¥01 | ST

SGET-0T800E | $T

T80-0T800¢C | €T

££0-0T800€ | ¢T

08X9T | 060-¥0TOEC | TT
SOTXS| 6¢-90v00C | 0T
SSXT11Q Cy-90+00C | 6
CET-90+00C | 8

CIN| TET-90¥00C| £
St/Te/8'T| 290-90+00Z | 9
Sb1-S¢@ 0¢0-60806T | S
$69-90608T | ¥

00¢-£0604T| €

0E€TX8C| 0LT-8090+T| ¢
6/0-¥080TT | T

:0Jur ‘ON Z0d

[

0T0-600T+T




08€L0SI-SHX9N

€00-08€£09 | T€

08€L0OSI-SEX9W

¢00-08€£09 | 0€

€60£0SI-0T | 00-£60£09 | 6¢C
680L0SI-¢T| £00-680409 | 8¢
680L0SI-9| +00-680L09 | LC
G86NIQ-CTW| £00-5860%S | 9C
G86NIA-0TW | 900-5860%S | SC
G86NId-9W | +00-G860%S | v¢C

6+0£0SI-H-2-9TXE'91S

0T0-6+049t | €C

680L0SI-0T

900-68040t | ¢C

LT0POSI-0SXCTI

CC0-LT000F | TC

LTOYOSI-SPXCTIN

T¢0-L10¥0t | OC

LT0vOSI-0PX0TIN

STO-LTOKOV | 6T

LT0POSI-0CX9N

€00-£T0P0F | 8T

£0T-0T800€ | LT

£80-0T800€ | 9T

£20-0T800€ | ST

£00-0T800€ | +T

999-90+00¢ | €T

085-90+00¢ | ¢T

6/5-90100¢C | TT

01-S¢@B/T'8P

8/5-90+00¢ | OT

0T

0£5-90+00¢

€95-90+00¢

ww 000£=1

T95-90+00¢

665-90608T

009T=1

$595-90608T

€05-90608T

¢05-90608T

T0S-90608T

E€C69ONIA-0TI

N M[(F|O]|OIN|[O]|OD

T00-£¢69TT

:0ju1

10N z0d

0°¢c

+00-600T€C




151009-008 3 L 0

Poz No: Info:

180906-188 |3m ; L=850

180906-194 |3m ; L=850

180906-197

180906-201 | 25x200

180906-204

180906-205 |20x80

180906-206 |20x130

180906-207

O [(N[([ao[Ln|[HA|W[IN |+~

180906-208 |20x85

—_
o

180906-254 |3m ; L=1295

—_
—

180906-256 |3m ; L=1295

—_
N

180906-347 | 3MK

[a
w

200406-062 | 1,8/22/45

[a
»

200406-071 | M8

—_
(8]

200406-073 |4x23x53,5TA

—_
[e)]

200406-155 | M12

—_
~N

200406-330

—
[o2]

200406-347 | 6x42-8-DIN5685

—
©

200406-427 | 4x100

N
o

200406-606 |6x42-12-DIN5685

N
[y

230104-090 | 16x80

N
N

230104-176

N
w

230104-273

N
NN

404017-028 | M14x50-1SO4017

N
[&;]

407089-006 |10-ISO7089

N
[e)]

504032-004 | M12-ISO4032

N
~N

504032-005 | M14-1SO4032

N
[oe]

504032-016 | M12-L-1SO4032

N
O

540985-006 | M10-DIN985

w
o

607089-010 | 20-ISO7089

w
—_

607091-001 | 24-1SO7091

w
N

672156-004 | 6x40-STN022156

w
w

672156-007 | 6x50-STN022156

MONSUN MB 300, MF 300



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MB 300, MF 300

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem


151009-009 3 u 1

Poz No: Info

180906-197

180906-201 | 25x200

180906-204

180906-205 | 20x80

180906-206 |20x130

180906-207

180906-208 | 20x85

180906-258 |4m ; 4,5m ; L=1095

([N |[Ah|W[IN |~

180906-259 |4m ; 4,5m ; L=1095

—_
o

180906-267 |4m ; 4,5m ; L=1425

—_
[N

180906-268 |4m ; 4,5m ; L=1425

[y
N

180906-269

—_
w

180906-348 |4MK

[a
H

180906-349 |4,5MK

[y
(6]

200406-062 |1,8/22/45

—
[e)}

200406-071 | M8

—
~N

200406-073 |4x23x53,5TA

—
[o2]

200406-155 |M12

—_
o

200406-330

N
o

200406-347 | 6x42-8-DIN5685

N
[y

200406-427 |4x100

N
N

200406-606 |6x42-12-DIN5685

N
w

230104-090 |16x80

N
D

230104-176

N
(6]

230104-273

N
[e)]

404017-028 | M14x50-1SO4017

N
N

407089-006 |10-ISO7089

N
o]

504032-004 | M12-ISO4032

N
e}

504032-005 |M14-1S04032

w
o

504032-016 |M12-L-ISO4032

w
—_

540985-006 |M10-DIN985

w
N

607089-010 | 20-I1SO7089

w
w

607091-001 |24-I1SO7091

w
N

672156-004 |6x40-STN022156

w
(8,

672156-007 |6x50-STN022156

6 32

MONSUN MB 400, MB 450, MF 300



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MB 400, MB 450, MF 300


151009-005 3 u 2

Poz No: Info:

230104-175

230104-177

230104-178 #380

230104-273

404017-003 | M6x20-1S04017

540985-004 | M6-DIN985

540985-009 | M16-DIN985

607089-004 |6-1SO7089

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

774630-004 |6204-2RS




20 Ji

19 o

31

“%éjzﬁ

161009-003

4.0

Poz

No:

Info:

3MK/M14x1,5

3MK/M14x1,5

3MK/M14x1,5

3MK/M14x1,5

4MK/M14x1,5

4MK/M14x1,5

4MK/M14x1,5

4MK/M14x1,5

O [(N[([ao[Ln|[HA|W[IN |+~

4,5MK/M14X1,5

—_
o

4,5MK/M14x1,5

—_
—

4,5MK/M14x1,5

—_
N

4,5MK/M14x1,5

[a
w

200406-070

@40

[a
»

200406-098

M16x1,5/M14x1,5

—_
(8]

200406-099

16x20x1,5-Cu

—_
[e)]

200406-100

M14x1,5

—_
~N

200406-101

—_
(o]

200406-102

M14x1,5

—
©

200406-103

13x17x1,5-Cu

N
o

200406-104

G1/4"/M14x1,5

N
[

200406-105

M14x1,5

N
N

200406-106

N
w

200406-107

M14x1,5

N
NN

200406-168

M14x1,5

N
wv

200406-169

M14x1,5/L=2,0m

N
(o)}

200406-306

G1/4"

N
N

200406-307

M14x1,5/L=0,45m

N
@

200406-346

M14x1,5

N
O

200406-348

w
o

200406-356

G1/4" / M14x1,5

w
—_

200406-449

G1/4"

w
N

404014-002

M8x50-1S04014

w
w

404017-006

M6x35-1S04017

w
N

607089-004

6-1S07089

w
(9]

607089-005

8-1S07089

w
[e))

621740-003

8-STN021740

w
~N

701010-003

4,8x360-PVC

w
[oe]

701010-004

3,6x140-PVC

MONSUN MB 300, MB 400, MB 450, MF 300



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MB 300, MB 400, MB 450, MF 300


v

TT0-600T9T

TOT-90+00¢C | ¥ S'IX9TIW | 07/-90v00C| 8 S'TX9TIW| S2/-90+00Z | CT

nD-S'IX0ZX9T | 660-90+00Z| € WF/TD| 61£-90400C| £ CINd| $c¢/-90+00C | TT
CX0TdL| €18-90608T| ¢ S'TX9TIW / .H/TD| 9SE-90+00Z | 9 1/S"TX9TW/.P/TD | €2£-90¥002 | 0T S'TX9TI | £2/-90¥00Z | T
0S€-0S¢| 008-90608T| T S'IXbTW | £0T-90+00C| S S'IX9TIW | T2Z-90v00Z| 6 w9'e=1/S"TX9TW | £2£-90v00¢ | €T
Hellv)) :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur ‘ON Z0d




OAd-09€X8'

€00-0TOTOL | LE

680/0SI-8| S00-680L09 | 9€
680/0SI-9| $00-680/09 | S€
G86NIA-9W | +00-9860%S | vE

C¢9/p0OSI-9GX9N

9T0-¢9LP0b | €€

9.y 0SI-0CX9W

€00-¢9/¥0F | €

LTOYOSI-9TX8I

800-£T0V0V | TE

LT0YOSI-SEXON

900-£T0¥0t | 0E

660-0T800€ | 6¢

€5/-90¥00¢ | 8¢

0v£-90%00¢ | L¢

6££-90+00C | 9¢

8€/-90¥00¢ | S¢

RAL]

6vH-90v00¢ | v¢

S'TXPTW / Wb/TD

95€-90%00¢ | €¢

8v€-90%00¢ | ¢¢

wo'z=1/5"TX¢TW

69T1-90+00C | TC

STIXP T

89T-90+00¢ | 0C

S'TXPTIN

£0T-90+00C | 6T

S'TXPTIN/P/TD

$01-9000¢ | 8T

TOT-90¥00C | LT

S'TXPTIW| 00T-90+00C | 9T
S'TXPTIW/S'TX9TIN | 860-90b00C | ST
0b@ | 0£0-90+00C | T

0b@ | 0£0-90+00C| €T

S TXPTW/IWS 4!
S TXPTIN/MWS Y 1T
S TXPTW/IWS (1)
S'IXPTIW/MWS Y 6
S TXPTIW/MWD 8
S TXPTW/IWD L
S TXPTIW/AWD 9
S TXPTW/IWD S
S TXPTW/IWE b
S TXPTIW/MINE €
S TXPTW/IWE 14
S TXPTIW/MINE T
:0Jur ‘ON Z0d

[ %

€00-600T9T




680L0SI-CT

£00-680£09

G86NIA-CTW| £00-5860bS | ST
29/bOSI-SYXZTW| 0T0-29/¥0% | T
ws'y | 875-60900€ | €1
815-60900¢ | ¢T

we| 975-60900€ | TT

W | 805-60900¢ | OT

AT | 26T-H0T0EC| 6
88T-+0T0€Z | 8

8/Xg| 8T¥-90400C| £

00TXp | £Tb-904002| 9

€/X0Z| TLO0-400TOT| S
009=1'€'6=4| 79T-+080TT| ¥
009=T| 9ST-b080TT| €
6ET-#080TT | ¢

06X9T| 80T-#080TT| T

:0Jut ‘ON Z0d

0'S

+00-600TZT




9/T-¥0T0EC

T/X9T | 880-+0T0EC| €C
¢6X9T | £80-+0T0EC | C¢

S X118 ¢Cy-90+00C | TC
S'IXbTW | 9¥E-90+002 | 0T

WAX=1/S"TXpTI

SPE-90+00C | 6T

WAX=T/S"TXpTIN

PPE-90+00¢ | 8T

TIIL| TTE-90¥00¢C | LT
wSH'0=1/S"TX T | £L0E-90400C | 9T
VI8ZXeexy | 0¢C-90¥00C | ST

WJ»/TD| 9LT-90400C | 1

440} 0ZT-90+00¢ | €T

ND-GIXLTXET

€0T-90+00¢C | ¢T

NnD-G'1X0ZX9T

660-90+00¢ | TT

S'TXPTIN/S'TX9TIN | 860-90+00Z | 0T
T0£-90608T | 6
869-90608T | 8
£69-90608T | £
¥69-90608T | 9
069-90608T | S LTOYOSI-0SXPTIN | 8¢0-LT0V0b
889-90608T | PT0LOSI-0ETX9TW | 600-FT0L0F
S'TXPTI / .&/TD| 8ST-90608T| € €LC-¥0T0€ET | LT G86NIA-9TIW | 600-5860%S | C€ 160£0SI-¥C| T00-T60£09| SE
€8TXS¢| S0T-90608T| ¢ daLT| ¢9¢-v¥0T0€C | 9¢ G86NIA-8IW | S00-5860¥S | T€ 680L0SI-9T| 600-680£09 | +€ 0E6CCONLS-9T | $00-0€6CL9| LE
£60-90608T | T wwo't @ 6S¢-+0T0€C| SC CE0POSI-¥TIW | S00-¢€0¥0S | 0€ 680£0SI-8| S00-680L09 | €€ 9STCCONLS-0vX9 | $00-9STC/9| 9€
:0Jur ‘ON Z0d Hellv)) ‘ON Z0d :0Jur ‘ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d

0’9

¢00-600TST




4 y 4 Y {
SN diN "SI TN NNSNOW

9STCCONLS-0+X9 | ¥00-95T¢/9

680/0SI-¥T | 800-680£09 | ¥

680£0SI-CT | £00-680£09 | €C

680£0SI-8 | S00-680£09 | ¢C

G86NIA-CTIW | £00-9860%S | T¢

G86NIA-8IN | S00-S860%S | 0¢

C9/YOSI-SPXCTI | 0T0-C9L0F | 6T

LTOPOSI-SSXCTW | €20-LT0¥0F | 8T

PT0POSI-GSX8W | €00-TOPOP | LT

LECHOTOEC| 9T

SEC-POTOET | ST

8CC-+0T0EC | ¥T

we | STC-¥0T0EC | €T

PTZ-+0T0EC

(o]
—

€T¢-$0T0ET

i
i

0T¢-+0T0EC

o
—

85X9'ST | 602-40T0EC

90¢-+0T0€C

¥'0SXSE | S0Z-+0TOET

daceT | ¢6T-¥0T0ET

88T-+0T0EC

WS’y | €00-£0502C

CIIW | ¥CC-90%00C

980-90t00¢

N F(N|[ON|[O|D

Wy | 900-£0S00T

:0Ju[ :ON z0d

o L] h 000-600T¢CC



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MA, MB, MD, MF


9GTTZONLS-9€X9 | £00-9ST2/9| 8€
680£0SI-0Z| 0T0-680£09 | L€
680/0SI-9T | 600-680£09 | 9€
680/0SI-8| S00-680£09| G€E
680/0SI-9| +00-680£09 | €
G86NIA-9TIW| 600-5860%S | £€
G86NIA-0TW | 900-G860bS | Z€
G86NIC-8W | S00-G860bS | T€
G86NIA-9 | H00-G860vS | 0E
680/0SI-0T | 900-680/0% | 6C
LT0bOSI-OPX0TIW| STO-LTOVOY | 8T
LTObOSI-STX8I | 0TO-LTOROF | LT
LTObOSI-0ZX8IN | 600-LT0H0F | 9T
LTOPOSI-0ZX9W | £00-L1040% | ST
ObX9W-FT0bOSI | 620-4T0H0F | T
YTOPOSI-0bX8W | 0TO-H10H0F | €2
¥T0POSI-0ETXITIN | 600-4T0R0Y | TC
14| 79T1-0T800€ | 12
6TE-#0TOET | 0T

8TE-b0T0EZ | 61

¥ALT| 29-+0T0ET | 8T
TIXS“L1B | pTT-b0TOET | LT
WSTT/0Z| 82S-90400Z | 9T
608-90608T | ST

808-90608T | v1

LTXSLTP | 908-90608T | €T
PXPEG NOTIS | S08-90608T | CT
T1-9T@ | +08-90608T| TT
£08-90608T | OT

708-90608T | 6

108-90608T | 8

LTX0b@ | 86/-90608T | £
$6/-90608T | 9

£6/-90608T | §

97X02@ | T6/-90608T| +
8C-0¢@ | T16/-90608T| €
98/-90608T | ¢

08X0Z| S0Z-90608T| T

:0Jut ‘ON Z0d

T°L

$00-600TC¢



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MF


Y | y | Y 4 y 4
SN ‘AN dIN HSYIN W NNSNOWNW

680/0SI-9T | 600-680£09 | Ot
680L0SI-CT | £00-680£09 | 6€
G86NId-9TIW | 600-5860%S | 8E
G86NIA-CTW | £00-9860pS | LE
G86NIA-0TW | 900-9860%S | 9€
CE0POSI-9TIN | 900-CE0¥0S | SE
680£0SI-0T | 900-680L0% | +€
LTOPOSI-0/X9TW | ¢SO-LT0¥0F | €€
LTOYOSI-SEXCTIN | 6T0-LTOVOP | CE
PTOPOSI-0ETX9TIW | 600-4T0¥0F | TE
YTOPOSI-0LXCTIW | SO00-¥TOF0Y | OE
0TT-+0CTHC | 6¢
daLT | ¢9¢-+0T0EL | 8C
8/XE | 8¢-90¥00¢ | LC
00TX¥ | LZ¥-90¥00C | 9¢
T€C-90¥00¢ | SC
9-1¢Xy | S80-90¥00¢ | ¥C
VL1G'ESXETXP | ££0-90400C | €T
€'6=4 | ¥79-90608T | ¢T
8/5-90608T | T¢
£/5-90608T | 0¢
T£5-90608T | 6T
695-90608T | 8T
895-90608T | LT
$95-90608T | 9T
655-90608T | ST
OTW| £5¥-90608T | vT
€€P-90608T | €T
95€-90608T | CT
WS'y=1| 152-90608T | TT
WH=1| 052-90608T | 0T
§69=1 ' HSW¥ | Z€2-90608T | 6
00S=T * HSWF | 0£Z-90608T | 8
G8XCT | £¢C-90608T| £
Sb6=T* HSWS'y | S2¢-90608T | 9
0S/=T* HSWS'y | 022-90608T | §
ST/2=1* HSWS'b+P | 9T-90608T | +
00TX0C | 6¢T-90608T | €
WE=T| ¢TT-90608T | ¢ 9STCCONLS-0¥X9 | +00-95T¢/9
TTT-90608T | T 680/0SI-0¢ | 0T0-680£09 | T+
:0Jur :ON Z0d Hellv)) ‘ON Z0d

c'L

000-600TTT



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MA, MASH, MB, MD, MF

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem


131009-000

8.0

Poz

No:

Info:

180906-396

180906-400

180906-760

180906-761

230104-266

AN [DW|IN |~

230104-270




131009-001

8.1

Poz

No:

Info:

200406-073

4x23x53,5TA

200406-076

200406-077

200406-078

200406-079

M10x105

200406-080

200406-081

200406-082

@ 32

O [(N[([aojun|hAh|W[IN |~

200406-083

200406-084

200406-085

4x19-6-DIN5685

200406-184

@35

200406-185

@40

200406-375

7x30-STN022301

200406-376

7x35-STN022301

200406-377

230104-192

13DR

230104-223

230104-227

230104-267

404017-010

M8x25-1S04017

404017-022

M12x50-1SO4017

407089-006

10-ISO7089

540985-005

M8-DIN985

540985-006

M10-DIN985

540985-007

M12-DIN985

607089-005

8-1S07089

607089-007

12-1S07089




131009-002

8.2

Poz

No:

Info:

200406-073

4x23x53,5TA

200406-076

200406-077

200406-078

200406-079

M10x105

200406-080

200406-081

200406-082

@ 32

O [(N[([aojun|hAh|W[IN |~

200406-085

4x19-6-DIN5685

—_
o

200406-184

@35

—_
[N

200406-185

@40

—_
N

200406-375

7x30-STN022301

[a
w

200406-376

7x35-STN022301

[a
»

230104-192

13DR

—_
(8]

230104-227

—_
[e)]

230104-232

—_
~N

230104-269

—
[o2]

404017-022

M12x50-1S04017

—
©

407089-006

10-1SO7089

N
o

540985-006

M10-DIN985

N
[y

540985-007

M12-DIN985

N
N

607089-007

12-1SO7089




131009-003

8.3

Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info:
16 | 540985-007 | M12-DIN985 11 |1230104-223 6 |200406-082 | @ 32 1 |180906-395
17 | 607089-007 |12-ISO7089 12 |230104-227 7 |200406-085 |4x19-6-DIN5685 2 |200406-073 |4x23x53,5TA
13 |404017-022 | M12x50-1S04017 8 |200406-184 | @35 3 |200406-077
14 | 407089-006 | 10-ISO7089 9 |200406-185 | @40 4 |200406-078
15 | 540985-006 | M10-DIN985 10 |230104-192 | 13DR 5 |200406-079 | M10x105




180906-395 8 u 4

Poz No: Info

180906-039

180906-040

180906-042

200406-217

200406-219

10

200406-467 @52

200406-468 | 52x42x0,5

200406-469 | 6205

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

540985-004 | M6-DIN985

—
o

540985-005 |M8-DIN985

—_
[N

607089-004 |6-1SO7089

—_
N

607380-001 | M6x20-1SO7380

—_
w

672930-005 |25-STN022930

[a
H

672931-004 |52-STN022931

[y
(6]

774630-005 |6205-2RS




131009-004

8.5

Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info:
16 | 540985-007 | M12-DIN985 11 | 230104-227 6 |200406-085 |4x19-6-DIN5685 1 |180906-399
17 | 607089-007 |12-ISO7089 12 |230104-232 7 |200406-184 | @35 2 |200406-077

13 |404017-022 | M12x50-1S04017 8 |200406-185 | @40 3 |200406-078

14 | 407089-006 | 10-ISO7089 9 |200406-220 |4x23x28TA 4 |200406-079 | M10x105

15 | 540985-006 | M10-DIN985 10 |230104-192 | 13DR 5 [200406-082 | & 32




180906-399

Poz No:

8.6

Info

180906-028

180906-039

180906-040

200406-217

200406-219

200406-467

@52

200406-468

52x42x0,5

200406-469

6205

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

540985-004

M6-DIN985

—
o

540985-005

M8-DIN985

—_
[

607089-004

6-1S07089

—_
N

607380-001

M6x20-1SO7380

—_
w

672930-005

25-STN022930

672931-004

N
—
N

52-STN022931

[y
(6]

774630-005

6205-2RS




131009-014

Poz No:

8.7

Info

180906-068

@13

180906-660

180906-667

@ 22-79

180906-764

200406-073

4x23x53,5TA

200406-085

4x21-6

200406-185

@40

200406-225

@38

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

200406-378

@ 35

—
o

200406-712

bkf @#22-21,5-PTFE

—_
[

200406-717

M12

—_
N

404017-023

M12x55-1504017

—_
w

540985-007

M12-DIN985

[a
H

607089-007

12-1SO07089

[y
(6]

706985-002

DIN980-M12

—
[e)}

729281-008

30x4-STN029281




180906-660

8.8

Poz

No:

Info:

180906-414

180906-666

200406-469

6205

200406-479

200406-480

410642-001

M6x12-1S010642

672930-005

25-STN022930

729281-006

60x3-STN029281

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

774665-001

3205-2RS




131009-015

8.9

Poz No:

Info:

180906-068

@13

180906-659

180906-667

@ 22-79

180906-765

200406-073

4x23x53,5TA

200406-085

4x19-6-DIN5685

200406-185

@40

200406-225

@38

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

200406-378

@ 35

—
o

200406-712

bkf @#22-21,5-PTFE

—_
[

200406-717

M12

—_
N

404017-023

M12x55-1504017

—_
w

540985-007

M12-DIN985

[a
H

607089-007

12-1SO07089

[y
(6]

706985-002

DIN980-M12

—
[e)}

729281-008

30x4-STN029281




180906-659 8 u 1 0

Poz No: Info:

180906-414

180906-665

200406-469 | 6205

200406-479

200406-480

410642-001 | M6x12-IS010642

672930-005 |25-STN022930

729281-006 |60x3-STN029281

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

774665-001 |3205-2RS




131009-016

8.11

Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info:
17 |404762-007 |M10x70-1S04762 13 | 200406-419 @ 4,5x35 9 [180906-763 5 |180906-654 1 |180906-646
18 | 404762-012 | M10x30-1S04762 14 | 200406-420 10 |200406-416 6 |180906-655 2 |180906-647
19 [407089-006 |10-I1SO7089 15 [200406-713 |BETA R PRAVA 11 |200406-417 7 |180906-656 3 [180906-652
20 |540985-006 |M10-DIN985 16 |200406-714 |BETA R LAVA 12 | 200406-418 8 [180906-762 4 |180906-653




SUC-£0¢9| 900-0€9%LL| 6T

TEGCCONLS-¢L| TT0-TE6TL9| 8T

0E6CCONLS-SE| 900-0€6C/9 | LT

ObZTCONLS-CT| S00-0v£1¢9 | 9T

OP/ZTCONLS-0T | +00-0v/TC9 | ST

680L0SI-CT| £00-680L09| ¥T

680/0SI-8| S00-680/09| €T

G86NIA-8W | S00-5860tS | CT

680/0SI-0T | 900-680/0% | TT

LT0POSI-SCXCTW | £T0-LT0PO0Y | OT

LT0YOSI-0EX0TIN | +TO-LTOPOY

LTO0POSI-0EX8W | TTO-LTOPOY

LTOYOSI-SCX8W | 0TO-LTOYO0P

£60-07800¢€

960-0T800€

0S/T-ZdX| +S£-90t00C

€¥T1-9000C

6£€-90608T

N F(N|[ON|[O|D

9€€-90608T

:0Ju[ ‘0N z0d

o | m £10-600T0C




ST0-600T0C

T°6

SYC-90¢9 | €T0-0€9P/L | €€

WSTT/0Z| 82S-90v00C| 8 £CT-0T800€ | 9T 680£0SI-G| €00-680L09 | ¥¢ SYUC-€0¢9 | <CT0-0€9%LL | CE
TE-S'PEX9| G8H-90v00C| £ 0¢T-0T800€ | ST G86NIA-CTW | £00-G860pS | £¢C 0E6CCONLS-LT| ¢T0-0€6C49| 1€
T4-80| S¢E-90+00C| 9 STT-0T800€ | +T G86NIA-8IW | S00-9860vS| CC GS-0€6CCO NLS | TT0-0£6C/9| 0O€

€1/91 @ 081-90t00¢C| S CEL-90+00C | €T 680L0SI-0T | 900-680.0% | TC 0E6CCONLS-0£| 600-0€6CL9| 6C
OTW| TcT-90v00C| + 0vX08| TEL-90¥00C | CT LT0POSI-CTXSW | 6€0-LT0P0F | OC 609NId-0PX0TIN | T00-609609 | 8¢
0€T-#080TT| € 0€/-90%00¢ | TT LTOPOSI-GEXCTIW | 6T0-LTOF0F | 6T €60L0SI-8| T00-£60£09 | L¢

LCT-¥080TT| ¢ 6¢/-90+00¢ | OT L10POSI-0EX8W | TTO-LTOPOP | 8T 680£0SI-¢T| £00-680£09 | 9¢

Z¢T| 8v0-+080TT| T Td-80| 885-90+00C| 6 PET-0T800€ | LT 680£L0SI-8| S00-680409 | S¢

Hellv)) :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur ‘ON Z0d




C'6

9T0-600T0C

¢00-90608T | ¥ SO-W-SISD | +£E-90¥00C | 8 86C-+0T0EC| CT 0CTXS'Z-DAd | 200-0TOTOZ | 9T

T00-90608T | € WXS's @ P1-90+00C | £ 0¢T=1| ¢bc-v0T10EC| TT TE6CCONLS-¢S| +00-TE6CL9| ST

000-90608T | ¢ £80-90+00C | 9 0CT=1| 6€C-+0T0EC| OT 0E6CCONLS-SC| S00-0€6C/9 | vT

0££=1| ¢S0-0T90LT| T T6€-90608T | S MI/STX9| ST19-90+00C| 6 9STCCONLS-S¢X9| ¢00-99T¢/9| €1

Hellv)) :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur ‘ON Z0d




10.0

121009-017

e
c
—
< o
NS ™
\Z S~
< S AR IR I
N QO NN |m
o|ln|o|—|—|w|w|o
| n|o|lo|lo(N|N|(M
S22
Slo|lv| w|lv| | w|lw|w|w
Z|lo|lo|o|lo|o|lo|o|o
(|||
o|lolo|o|lo|lo|lo|o
o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|S
N|IN[N|N[N|N|[N|N
N
Sl |N|m| < |n|of~fw
e 0
c ™
— ~
O
™
~ O | - o
(o —|— <
S| | | ~
NN ol|lo|o
N[(N|M|m F| | F
T nlo|IN|o|vw|w|®
IR IR IR I R AR A Rl B
A I b R R Rl Rl
Slo|lv| w| v | w|wVw|w|w
Z|o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o
(LS
ol|lolo|o|lo|lo|lo|o
o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|S
N|IN[N|N[N|N|[N|N
N
— | n
L o)
c ~—
—_ ~
O
™
o|lw|wo|o o
|| =N o
S | >~ >~ ~
SR BARFIN-IE=
N|[N|N|[N|A| | F
alalo|l~[N[m|[m|n
MO || |||
S Y Y Y Y Y Y)Y
Slo|lv|lw|lv|w|lw|w|w
Z|lo|lo|o|lo|o|lo|o|o
g[S
ol|lolo|o|lo|lo|lo|o
o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|S
N|INN| N[N N[N
SIn|lo|lo|lo| |||t
ol NN|N|[N|N
LSS
Ov—Iv—l
€128 s
— 0| S
QIO d|n ||
N DA &R|D9] =
| S
"ZZ|\°°
nliols| 5 <
nlelalalQ|y
X X| T Tl
CRRCIRGCERGR N e
||| =|o|
OIN|H |||~
Mmimlo|lo|lo|o
|22
OININ|[U|||O
Z|l || ||| —
o|lolm|a|o|o
SN E=1E=1D =]
o|lo|lo|f|o|o
T F|D|O|O|N
S|lwn|lolN|ola|lo
clN([NN|N|[N|®




8T0-600TCT

0TI

0v¢-90t+00C| S £9-9LP TET-0T800€E | OT G86NIA-8IW | S00-5860tS| ST

€€0-90+00¢| ¥ 9¢-9/P $80-0T800€ | 6 CE0POSI-OW | C00-¢€00S | +T

€€0-9000C| € 089-90+00C | 8 LT0POSI-0CX8W | 600-LTOF0F | €T 9STCCONLS-0¥X9| $00-99TC/9| 8T

$0-90¥00C| ¢ MI/ST| 029-90+00Z | £ LT0POSI-SEXIW | 900-LTOPOP | CT 680/0SI-8| S00-680/09| /T

000-90t00C| T MI/STX9| ST19-90400C | 9 LTO0POSI-SCX9W | +00-LTOPOP | TT 680L0SI-9| +00-680409| 9T
Hellv)) :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur :ON Z0d :0Jur ‘ON Z0d




121009-002 1 1 [ 1
Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info:
29 | 504035-001 |M16-ISO4035 22 | 200406-620 |15/KV 15 | 200406-037 8 [200406-029 1 |200406-001
30 [600137-002 |B16-DIN137 23 [404017-002 |M6x16-1S04017 16 |200406-373 |ASPFL202 9 [200406-030 2 |200406-011
31 |607089-004 |6-ISO7089 24 (404017-003 | M6x20-1S04017 17 | 200406-615 |6x25/KV 10 | 200406-031 3 |200406-013
32 |607089-012 |16-ISO7089 25 | 404017-004 | M6x25-1SO4017 18 | 200406-616 |5x26/KV 11 | 200406-032 4 |200406-014
33 | 621740-002 |6-STN021740 26 |404017-005 |M6x30-1SO4017 19 |200406-617 | 5x50/KV 12 |200406-033 5 |200406-015
34 |774630-014 |NTN 6002 LLU 27 | 467049-005 |ST4,2x9,5-F-H-ISO7049 | 20 |200406-618 |6x36/KV 13 |200406-034 6 |200406-020
28 [504032-002 |M6-1SO4032 21 [200406-619 |4x32/KV 14 |200406-035 7 |200406-022 |1x5x5TL

%MW mMm




121009-003

11.2

Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info:
37 |607089-005 | 8-1SO7089 28 |467049-003 | ST2,9x16-F-H-ISO7049 | 19 | 200406-622 | 45/KV 10 | 200406-010 1 |200405-006
38 | 774630-015 | NTN 6005 LLU 29 |467049-004 | ST3,5x9,5-F-H-ISO7049 | 20 | 200406-623 | 25/KV 11 |1200406-012 2 |200406-001
39 |774630-016 |NTN 6009 LLU 30 |504032-002 | M6-1S04032 21 | 200406-624 | 47/KV 12 |1200406-018 3 |200406-002
504032-009 | M4-1SO4032 22 |200406-625 | M8x35/KV 13 |1200406-019 4 |200406-003
504032-010 | M8-IS04032 23 | 200406-626 | M8x35/KV 14 |1200406-023 5 [200406-004
540985-005 | M8-DIN985 24 |404017-032 | M8x160-1SO4017 15 |200406-025 6 |200406-005
600137-001 | B6-DIN137 25 [404762-003 | M6x20-1504762 16 | 200406-036 7 |200406-007
607089-002 |4-1SO7089 26 |407045-002 | M6x16-H-ISO7045 17 |1200406-433 8 |200406-008
607089-004 |6-1SO7089 27 |447046-001 | M3x10-H-ISO7046 18 |200406-621 | 75/KV 9 |200406-009




121009-001

11.3

Poz No:

Info:

200406-016

200406-024

200406-240

200406-241

200406-242

200406-243

200406-244

200406-245

O [(N[([aojun|hAh|W[IN |~

200406-246

—_
o

447045-001

M3x20-H-ISO7045

—_
[N

447046-001

M3x10-H-ISO7046

—_
N

467049-001

ST2,9x13-F-H-ISO7049

[a
w

467049-006

ST2,9x9,5-F-H-ISO07049

[a
»

504032-001

M3-1S04032

—_
(8]

607089-007

12-1S07089

—_
[e)]

621740-001

3-STN021740

—_
~N

672156-001

2x16-STN022156

—
[o2]

672156-005

4x20-STN022156

—
©

672930-001

10-STN022930

N
o

672931-001

30-STN022931

N
[y

774630-003

6200-2RSR




089-90+00C | €€

08EX8-MS| L00-0TOTOZ| TE
LL6STOSI-G'6XE | S00-££6999 | 0
£€60£0SI-G| 900-£60L09 | 6C
£€60L0SI-9| €00-£60L09 | 8¢
£€60/0SI-8| T00-£60L09 | /T
680/0SI-8| S00-680409 | 9¢
680/0SI-9| +00-68009 | ST
680/L0SI-G| €00-680L09 | +¢
G86NId-8IN | S00-9860tS | €¢
G86NId-9W | +00-5860S | C¢
G86NIA-SIW | €00-9860tS | T¢
CE0POSI-8W | 0T0-CE0¥0S | 0C

£/980SI-9TX9

C00-££980% | 6T

C9/POSI-9TX9N

ST0-¢9/0b | 8T

C9/YOSI-SEXSIN

P10-¢9Lv0F | L1

LT0POSI-0CX8IN

600-£10t0t | 9T

PT0vOSI-0PX8IW | 0TO-vTOPOY | ST
£€89-90+00¢ | +T
89-90+00¢ | €T
189-90¥00¢C | ¢T
6/9-90+00¢ | OT
8£9-90+00C| 6
££9-90+00C | 8
9/9-90+00¢ | £

§/9-90+00C | 9
¥/£9-90+00C | S
€£9-90+00C| ¥
¢/9-90+00C | €
0vT-90+00¢C| ¢
00TNQ| SET-90P00C| T
:0Jur ‘ON Z0d

V'Tl

ST0-600TCT




LL6STOSI-9TXy | ¢00-££6599 | CT
680/0SI-8| S00-680/09| TT
G86NId-8I | S00-5860%S | OT
LTOPOSI-GCXBIN | OTO-LTOPOF | 6
T+1-0T800€| 8
9%0-01800¢ | £
(11440 ¢¥0-07800€ | 9
SETP T+0-0T800E | S
(11440 T€4-90+00C | +
CST/0ET| €4S-90+00C| €
SETINA| TST-90+00C| T
.OJUI :ON Z0d

0°¢cT

$10-600TCT




680/0SI-8

500-680£09

SG86NIA-OTIW | 900-5860tS | LT
G86NId-8I | S00-5860%S | 9T
CEOPOSI-OTW | €00-¢E00S | ST
680/0SI-0T | 900-68040% | +T
LTOVOSI-GEXOTIN | C¢H0-LTO0V0F | €T
LTOVOSI-0CX0TIN | E€TO-LTOVOF | CT
LTOPOSI-SCX8IN | OTO-LTOVOV | TT
r10LOSI-00TX0TW | CTO-+T0V0t | OT
LYIWTIIA-SET/SETP S91-0T800E| 8
GET/SETP 9%1-01800¢| £
89-SETP ¢P1-07800€| 9
9€T-0T800E | S
S60-0T800E|
0EXOTW | ¥E£-90¥00C| €
TPT/EET| €€£-9000C| €
.OJUI :ON Z0d

I'Cl

610-600T¢CT




13.0

Poz No: Info:

230104-144

110804-086

230104-149 | 1000*min-1

404017-009 | M8x20-I1S04017

200406-136

200406-135 | DN102

701010-007 | SK-8x380

607093-001 | 8-1SO7093

V(o (N([ofn|h|lwW|N |+~

621740-003 |8-STN021740

—_
o

404017-011 | M8x30-I1SO4017

[y
[

200406-754 | XPZ 1750

230104-150 | 1000*min-1

—_
N




230104-144

13.1

Poz No:

Info:

200406-049

200406-053

200406-054

200406-431

230104-145

230104-148

32x226

230104-149

1000*min-1

404014-004

M10x50-1SO4014

O [(N[([aojun|hAh|W[IN |~

404017-005

M6x30-1S04017

—_
o

404017-010

M8x25-1S04017

—_
[N

404017-011

M8x30-1S04017

—_
N

404029-001

M6x16-1S04029

[a
w

407089-006

10-ISO7089

[a
»

467049-002

ST4,2x19-F-H-1ISO7049

—_
(8]

540985-004

M6-DIN985

—_
[e)]

540985-006

M10-DIN985

—_
~N

607089-002

4-1S07089

—
[o2]

607089-004

6-1S07089

—
©

607093-001

8-1S07093

N
o

672562-002

6x6x36-STN022562

774630-011

NTN 6305 LLU

540*min-1

1000*min-1




13.2

Poz

No:

Info:

180906-331

180906-336

180906-339

200406-143

230104-135

3xSPZx@320

404017-014

M10x30-1S04017

404017-017

M12x25-1504017

407089-006

10-1SO7089

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

607089-007

12-1SO07089

—_
o

621740-004

10-STN021740

—_
[N

621740-005

12-STN021740

[y
N

672930-006

35-STN022930

—_
w

672931-011

72-STN022931

[a
H

774630-006

6207-2RS




181009-013

14.0

Poz No:

Info:

110804-086

110804-159

110804-160

180906-365

180906-379

180906-380

180906-545

200406-134

DN200

O [(N[([aojU|[Ah|W[IN |~

200406-135

DN102

10 | 200406-136

11 | 200406-572

L=1350mm

12 |404014-023

1S04014-M8x70

13 |404017-003

M6x20-1S04017

14 |404017-009

M8x20-1S04017

15 [404017-019

M12x35-1S04017

16 |404762-009

M8x35-1S04762

17 | 540985-005

M8-DIN985

18 | 540985-007

M12-DIN985

19 | 607089-004

6-1S07089

20 |607089-005

8-1S07089

21 |607089-007

12-1SO7089

22 |607089-008

14-1SO07089

23 |607093-001

8-1S07093

24 |621740-002

6-STN021740

25 |621740-003

8-STN021740

26 |671781-001

3,2x40-STN021781

27 |701010-006

SK-8x700

28 | 701010-007

SK-8x380




181009-014 1 4 u 1

Poz No: Info:

110804-102

180906-363

180906-364

180906-365

200406-049

200406-053

.............. — 1000*min-1

200406-252

200406-253

O [(N[([ao(Ln|[A|W[IN |+~

200406-431

—_
o

404017-005 | M6x30-1SO4017

—_
[N

404017-010 | M8x25-1S04017

—_
N

404029-001 | M6x16-1S04029

[a
w

404762-013 | M10x50-ISO4762

[a
»

407089-006 |10-ISO7089

—_
(8]

467049-002 | ST4,2x19-F-H-ISO7049

—_
[e)]

504032-003 | M10-1SO4032

—_
~N

540985-004 | M6-DIN985

—
[o2]

607089-002 | 4-ISO7089

—
©

607089-004 | 6-1SO7089

N
o

607093-001 | 8-1SO7093

N
[y

621740-004 | 10-STN021740

N
N

672156-010 | 16x32-STN022156

N
w

672562-002 | 6x6x36-STN022562

N
NN

672931-005 | 62-STN022931

N
[&;]

774630-011 |NTN 6305 LLU




181009-015

14.2

Poz No:

Info:

180906-379

200406-101

200406-254

200406-259

M26x1,5/@40

200406-260

M22x1,5/@35

200406-261

22x27x1,5-Cu

200406-262

M26x1,5/M22x1,5

200406-263

M22x1,5

V(O (N |~ |WIN |+

200406-272

M22x1,5

—_
o

200406-274

M22x1,5

—_
—

200406-275

M22x1,5

—_
N

200406-276

M26x1,5/L=2,0m

[a
w

200406-277

M22x1,5/L=2,0m

[a
»

200406-437

21x27x1,5-Cu (1/2")

—_
(8]

200406-438

26x32x1,5-Cu (3/4")

—_
[e)]

200406-439

G3/4"/M26x1,5

—_
~N

200406-440

G3/4"/M22x1,5

—
[o2]

200406-441

G1/2"/M26x1,5

—
©

200406-442

G1/2"/M22x1,5

N
o

200406-443

N
—

200406-444

N
N

200406-446

M26x1,5

N
w

200406-447

M22x1,5




191009-005 1 5 u o

Poz No: Info:

200406-091

200406-092

200406-093

200406-094

200406-095 |12V/21W

200406-096 | 12V/10W-SULFID

200406-097 |12V/10W

200406-109 |0,5-1 mm2

O [(N([ao|jU|[hAh|W[IN |+~

200406-111 |1-2,5 mm2

—_
o

200406-113 |1 mm2

—_
[N

200406-114 |1,5 mm2

[y
N

200406-115

—_
w

200406-116

[a
H

200406-123 | CYKY4x1

[y
(6]

200406-125 | CYKY 5x1

—
[e)}

200406-126

—
~N

200406-127

—
[o2]

200406-128

—_
o

200406-129

N
o

200406-573 |L

N
[y

200406-574 |P

N
N

230104-192 |13DR

N
w

230104-250

N
D

230104-305

N
(6]

230104-306

N
[e)]

404017-003 | M6x20-ISO4017

N
N

404762-001 | M6x35-1504762

N
o]

404762-010 | M12x45-1S04762

N
e}

540985-003 | M5-DIN985

w
o

540985-004 | M6-DIN985

w
—_

540985-007 |M12-DIN985

w
N

607089-003 | 5-1SO7089

w
w

607089-004 |6-1SO7089

w
N

607089-007 | 12-I1SO7089

w
(8,

665977-001 |4x10-ISO15977

w
(o))

665977-002 |4x16-1SO15977

MV

w
N

701010-003 |PVC-4,8x360

41 [ 54m|79m| 84m [94m

w
[ee]

701010-004 |PVC-3,6x140

w
(o]

701010-005 |PVC-SPR-140

MONSUN MA, MASH, MB, ME [ [0 500 5o [son 5



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MA, MASH, MB, ME


191009-002 1 5 u 1

Poz No: Info:

1 |180906-142

2 |180906-162

3 [180906-163 |13z

4 |180906-167

5 [180906-358 |12z

6 |180906-359

7 |180906-459 |16z

8 [200406-055 |DN32

9 [200406-185 @40

10 |200406-188

11 | 200406-225 @38

12 |200406-291 |RED

13 |200406-292

14 |200406-293 | BLUE

15 | 200406-294

16 | 200406-296

17 |200406-299

18 | 200406-354 |87/92

19 |200406-378 @ 35

20 |200406-435

21 | 200406-751

22 |200406-752

23 |404017-009 | M8x20-ISO4017

24 1404017-011 | M8x30-1SO4017

25 |540985-001 | M3-DIN985

26 |540985-005 | M8-DIN985

27 |607089-001 |3-I1SO7089

28 |607089-005 |8-1SO7089

29 |607093-001 |8-1SO7093

30 [701010-001 |PVC-4,8x200

P
t

MONSUN MA, MASH, MB, MC, MD, ME



matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem
MONSUN MA, MASH, MB, MC, MD, ME 

matmar
Text napsaný psacím strojem


191009-010

15.2

Poz No:

Info:

180906-145

180906-148

180906-149

180906-151

180906-153

1000*min-1

180906-154

540*min-1

180906-155

1000*min-1

O IN[([Oo|n|[Bh[W[IN |+

180906-609

9 |200406-293

BLUE

10 [ 200406-296

11 | 200406-436

BLACK

12 {400967-001

M4x12-DIN967

13 [400967-002

M4x20-DIN967

14 (404017-012

M8x35-1S04017

15 | 404017-017

M12x25-1S04017

16 | 404766-001

M5x10-ISO4766

17 | 540985-005

M8-DIN985

18 | 540985-007

M12-DIN985

19 (607089-007

12-1SO7089

607093-001

8-1S07093

HYDRO

540*min-1 1000*min-1 1000* min-1




191009-001 1 6 ] 0
Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info: Poz No: Info:
13 | 200406-591 9 |200406-289 5 |200406-285 | 25A 1 |200406-281
14 | 404017-003 | M6x20-1S04017 10 | 200406-290 6 |200406-286 2 | 200406-282
15 | 540985-004 | M6-DIN985 11 | 200406-298 7 |200406-287 3 |200406-283
16 | 607089-004 | 6-1SO7089 12 | 200406-590 8 |200406-288 4 |200406-284

M/MSH/MK/MV/MT

15
16
¥
16 _o ------------------

14 ¢

8
11
6






